General Description
Critical loads often employ parallel-connected power
supplies with redundancy in order to enhance system
reliability. The MAX8535/MAX8536 are highly integrated
but inexpensive MOSFET controllers that provide isolation
and redundant power capability in high-reliability
systems. The MAX8535 is used in 12V systems, and has
an internal charge pump to drive the gates of the N-

(MAX8535)
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
19-2735; Rev 0; 1/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8535EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX8536EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
Pin Configuration, Functional Diagrams, and Typical
Application Circuits appear at end of data sheet.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
查询MAX8536供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M
A
X
8
5
3
5
/M
A
X
8
5
3
6
ORing MOSFET Controllers with Fastest
Fault Isolation for Redundant Power Supplies
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = 12V (MAX8535), VCC = 5V (MAX8536), VCS = VCC - 0.1V, RTIMER = 25kΩ, UVP = 2V, OVP = 1V, CGATE = 0.01µF,
TA = 0°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.